
Sponsors for 2011 BOATS Program 

 

 

Autotether       http://www.autotether.com/at/ 

Cabela’s       http://www.cabelas.com/ 

Mystic Aquarium & Institute for Exploration http://www.mysticaquarium.org/ 

Quassy Amusement Park    http://www.quassy.com 

SeaTow Eastern Connecticut    http://www.seatow.com/easternconnecticut/index.asp 

SeaTow Central Connecticut    http://www.seatow.com/centralconnecticut/index.asp 

SeaTow Candlewood Lake    http://www.seatow.com/candlewoodlake/index.asp 

TowBoat US, Old Saybrook    http://www.towboatus-oldsaybrook-ct.com/ 

CT Fish Finder      http://www.ctfishfinder.com/ 

Wendy’s      www.wendys.com/ 

Beardsley Zoo      http://www.beardsleyzoo.org/ 

The Fisherman Magazine    http://thefishermanmediakit.com/ne/ 

US Power Squadron     http://www.usps.org/ 

New England Air Museum    http://www.neam.org/ 

Connecticut River Expeditions   http://www.ctriverexpeditions.org/ 

A.B. CDL Training Center    http://beasafetrucker.com/ 
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